Platz Name

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Holzapfel, Nils
Trabing, Gerald
Holzapfel, Martin
Tholking, Franz
Hoffmann, Christian
Buker, Jens
Hamm, Christian
Behnke, Andreas
Reinsberg, Norbert
Zielske, Christian
Bremer, Arnd
Behnke, Kjell
Pdgel, Peter
Sukstorf, Knut
Bremer, Franz
Voss, Wilfried
Loosen, Rainer
Jacobsen, Bjorn
Czerwinski, Karen

Heimann, Klaus

Montag, 18. November 2013

Fahrzeug

Ural 6x6x2

Ural 6x6x2

Ural 6x6x2

Unimog 4x4x2
U5000 4x4x2

Ford 8x8x4
Unimog 4x4x2
Unimog 4x4x2
Oshkosh 4x4x2
Unimog 4x4x2
Faun L908SA

yyy

MAN 6x6x2

MB 2450 DoKa 6x6
Unimog 4x4x2
Actros 8x8x4
Trialer 4x4x2
Unimog U412 6x6x2
Unimog 4x4x2

Unimog 4x4x2

Punkte

427

859

979
1258
1362
1392
1504
1581
1675
1776
1794
2153
2250
2368
2451
2594
3146
3443
3844

5421
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